Term dates Autumn 2020 – Summer 2021  
AUTUMN TERM 2020
Open - Tuesday 1st September 2020
Close - Friday 23rd October 2020
  
Half Term - Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2020
Open Monday 2nd November 2020
Close - Friday 18th December 2020
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY - Monday 21st December 2020 to Friday 1st January 2020

SPRING TERM 2021
Open - Monday 4th January 2021
Close - Friday 12th February 2021
Half Term - Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2021
Open - Monday 22nd February 2021
Close - Friday 26th March 2021
[bookmark: _GoBack]EASTER HOLIDAY- Monday 29th March to Friday 9th April 2021


SUMMER TERM 2021

Open - Monday 12th April 2021

May Bank Holiday - Monday 3rd May 2021

Close - Friday 28th May 2021
Half Term - Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021

Open - Monday 7th June 2021
Close - Wednesday 20th July 2021 
· Please note 5 INSET DAY are still to be added to 2020-21 term dates – school closed to children – Staff only in school on these days                                         

